Code: TBCL001
Size: 15x15x15 mm
Hole diameter: 1.5 mm
Code: TBCL002
Size: 15x18x18 mm
Hole diameter: 1.5 mm
Code: TBCL003
Size: 15x13x3 mm

Code: SLC007-16
Length: 16" (406 mm)
Code: SLC007-18
Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SLC007-20
Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SLC007-24
Length: 24" (609 mm)
Size of each ring: 6.3 x 8.5 x 1.4 mm
Width of chain: 6.3 mm
Code: SLC008-18
Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SLC008-20
Length: 20" (508 mm)
SNAKE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1 mm
Code: SNLC001-10-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC001-10-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC001-10-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC001-10-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
SNAKE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.2 mm
Code: SNLC001-12-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC001-12-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC001-12-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC001-12-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
SNAKE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC001-15-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC001-15-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC001-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC001-15-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
Code: SNLC001-15-30 Length: 30" (760 mm)
SNAKE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.8 mm
Code: SNLC001-18-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC001-18-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC001-18-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC001-18-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
SNAKE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.8 mm
Code: SNLC001-28-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC001-28-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC001-28-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC001-28-22 Length: 22" (559 mm)
BALL CHAIN Thickness of chain (ball size): 1.2 mm
Code: SNLC002-12-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC002-12-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC002-12-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC002-12-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
BALL CHAIN Thickness of chain (ball size): 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC002-15-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC002-15-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC002-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC002-15-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
BALL CHAIN Thickness of chain (ball size): 2 mm
Code: SNLC002-20-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC002-20-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC002-20-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC002-20-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
Code: SNLC002-20-28 Length: 28" (710 mm)  Code: SNLC002-20-30 Length: 30" (760 mm)
BALL CHAIN Thickness of chain (ball size): 2.5 mm
Code: SNLC002-25-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC002-25-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC002-25-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC002-25-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
Code: SNLC002-25-30 Length: 30" (760 mm)
BALL CHAIN Thickness of chain (ball size): 3 mm
Code: SNLC002-30-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC002-30-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC002-30-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC002-30-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
Code: SNLC002-30-70 Length: 70" (1900 mm)
(Very Long Necklace / Use as a Double Strand Necklace)
BOX CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.0 mm
Code: SNLC003-10-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC003-10-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC003-10-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
BOX CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.2 mm
Code: SNLC003-12-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC003-12-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
BOX CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC003-15-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC003-15-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC003-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
BOX CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.0 mm
Code: SNLC003-20-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC003-20-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC003-20-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC003-20-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED CARDANO CHAIN Thickness of chain: 0.8 mm
Code: SNLC004-08-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
OXIDIZED CARDANO CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.0 mm
Code: SNLC004-10-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC004-10-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC004-10-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC004-10-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED CARDANO CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.2 mm
Code: SNLC004-12-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)  Code: SNLC004-12-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SNLC004-12-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED CARDANO CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC004-15-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC004-15-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC004-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC004-15-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED FOXTAIL CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC005-15-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)  Code: SNLC005-15-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED POPCORN CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.8 mm
Code: SNLC006-18-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC006-18-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SNLC006-18-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED POPCORN CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.5 mm
Code: SNLC006-25-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)  Code: SNLC006-25-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SNLC006-25-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)  Code: SNLC006-25-30 Length: 30" (762 mm)
OXIDIZED TWISTED ROPE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.2 mm
Code: SNLC007-12-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC007-12-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC007-12-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC007-12-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
OXIDIZED TWISTED ROPE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC007-15-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC007-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SNLC007-15-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
CURB CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.0 mm
Code: SNLC008-10-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
CURB CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.2 mm
Code: SNLC008-12-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
CURB CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC008-15-18 Length: 18" (450 mm)  Code: SNLC008-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SNLC008-15-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
CURB CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.0 mm
Code: SNLC008-20-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)
FLATTENED CABLE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 1.5 mm
Code: SNLC009-15-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC009-15-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC009-15-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
FLATTENED CABLE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.5 mm
Code: SNLC009-25-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)  Code: SNLC009-25-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)
Code: SNLC009-25-24 Length: 24" (610 mm)
HERRINGBONE CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.0 mm
Code: SNLC010-20-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC010-20-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
SAUCER CHAIN Thickness of chain: 2.5 mm
Code: SNLC011-25-16 Length: 16" (406 mm)  Code: SNLC011-25-18 Length: 18" (457 mm)
Code: SNLC011-25-20 Length: 20" (508 mm)  Code: SNLC011-25-24 Length: 24" (609 mm)
Code: SNNW001-10-16 Type of chain: Omega
Thickness of chain: 1 mm Length: 16" (405 mm)
Code: SNNW001-10-18 Type of chain: Omega
Thickness of chain: 1 mm Length: 18" (455 mm)